Abrasives and
polishing
materials
ver. 18/05/2021
3
USE
APPLICATION
HAND

80
100
120
150
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
K506.00150.0080
K506.00150.0100
K506.00150.0120
K506.00150.0150
100
100
100
180 PAPER K506.00150.0180 100
240 PAPER K506.00150.0240 100
400 PAPER K506.00150.0400 100
100
220 PAPER K506.00150.0220 100
320 PAPER K506.00150.0320 100
500 PAPER K506.00150.0500 100
600 PAPER K506.00150.0600 100
800 PAPER K506.00150.0800 100
BACKING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
SANDING
DISC
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
- Ceramic grain
Ø 150 mm / 7 holes
GRIT RANGE
80
100
120
150
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
K507.00150.0080
K507.00150.0100
K507.00150.0120
K507.00150.0150
100
100
100
180 PAPER K507.00150.0180 100
240 PAPER K507.00150.0240 100
400 PAPER K507.00150.0400 100
100
220 PAPER K507.00150.0220 100
320 PAPER K507.00150.0320 100
500 PAPER K507.00150.0500 100
600 PAPER K507.00150.0600 100
800 PAPER K507.00150.0800 100
BACKING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
SANDING
DISC
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
- Ceramic grain
Ø 150 mm / 15 holes
Abrasive materials
9
GRIT RANGE
80
100
120
150
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
PAPER
K515.00150.0080
K515.00150.0100
K515.00150.0120
K515.00150.0150
100
100
100
180 PAPER K515.00150.0180 100
240 PAPER K515.00150.0240 100
400 PAPER K515.00150.0400 100
100
220 PAPER K515.00150.0220 100
320 PAPER K515.00150.0320 100
500 PAPER K515.00150.0500 100
600 PAPER K515.00150.0600 100
800 PAPER K515.00150.0800 100
BACKING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
Abrasive materials
GRIT RANGE
80

3’ (80mm)
6’ (150mm)
7’ (180mm)
4’ (100mm)
FASTENER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
NT11-0100-CC
HARD
HARD
HARD
HARD
NT11-0150-CC
NT11-0180-CC
1
1
5’ (125mm)6’ (150mm)
NT11-0100-CC48 48
1
HARD
HARD
6’ (150mm)7’ (180mm) NT11-0180-CC48 48
NT11-0150-CC48 48
12
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
BLUE
DIMENSION
4’ (100mm) 3’ (80mm)
5’ (125mm)
6’ (150mm)
3’ (80mm)
6’ (150mm)
7’ (180mm)
4’ (100mm)
FASTENER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
NT11-0100-MCMEDIUM
NT11-0150-MC
NT11-0180-MC
1
1
5’ (125mm)6’ (150mm)
NT11-0100-MC48 48
1
6’ (150mm)7’ (180mm) NT11-0180-MC48 48
NT11-0150-MC48 48
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
GREEN
DIMENSION
4’ (100mm) 3’ (80mm)
5’ (125mm)
6’ (150mm)
3’ (80mm)
6’ (150mm)
7’ (180mm)
4’ (100mm)
FASTENER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
NT11-0100-UF
SUPER SOFT
SUPER SOFT
SUPER SOFT
SUPER SOFT
NT11-0150-UF
NT11-0180-UF
1
1
5’ (125mm)6’ (150mm)
NT11-0100-UF48 48
1
SUPER SOFT
SUPER SOFT
6’ (150mm)7’ (180mm) NT11-0180-UF48 48
NT11-0150-UF48 48
DIMENSION
4’ (100mm) 3’ (80mm)
5’ (125mm)
6’ (150mm)
3’ (80mm)
6’ (150mm)
7’ (180mm)
4’ (100mm)
FASTENER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
NT11-0100-F
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT
SOFT
NT11-0150-F
NT11-0180-F
1
1
5’ (125mm)6’ (150mm)
NT11-0100-F48 48
1
SOFT
SOFT
6’ (150mm)7’ (180mm) NT11-0180-F48 48
NT11-0150-F48 48
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
YELLOW
MEDIUM
MEDIUM

3’ (80mm)
4’ (100mm)
6’ (150mm)
FINISHING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
NT11-0055-MF
NT11-0080-MF
NT11-0100-MF
NT11-0150-MF
1
1
1
7’ (180mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0180-MF 1
3’ (80mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0080-MF48 48
6’ (150mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0150-MF48 48
1
2’ (55mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0055-MF48 48
4’ (100mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0100-MF48 48
7’ (180mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0180-MF48 48
DETAILING  PRO
DISC
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
- 100% lamb’s wool
- short wool fibers on the soft foam backing
  for additional control over
  the polishing process
DIMENSION
1’ (30mm)
2’ (55mm)
3’ (80mm)
4’ (100mm)
FINISHING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
NT11-0030-DP
NT11-0055-DP
NT11-0080-DP
NT11-0100-DP
1
1
1
5’ (135mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0135-DP 1
1’ (30mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0030-DP48 48
3’ (80mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0080-DP48 48
1
6’ (160mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0160-DP 1
2’ (55mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0055-DP48 48
4’ (100mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0100-DP48 48
5’ (135mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0135-DP48 48
6’ (160mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0160-DP48 48
Lamb’s wool polishing discs are compatible with virtually all rotary polishers.
Polishing pads
14
LAMB’S WOOL
DISC
- Hook and loop fastener (Velcro)
DIMENSION
2’ (50mm)
3’ (80mm)
4’ (100mm)
5’ (130mm)
FINISHING PRODUCT CODE PCS./PACKAGE
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
ROUGH AND FINAL
NT11-0050-SW
NT11-0080-SW
NT11-0100-SW
NT11-0130-SW
1
1
1
6’ (150mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0150-SW 1
8’ (200mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0200-SW 1
3’ (80mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0080-SW48 48
1
7’ (180mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0180-SW 1
2’ (50mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0050-SW48 48
4’ (100mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0100-SW48 48
5’ (130mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0130-SW48 48
7’ (180mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0180-SW48 48
6’ (150mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0150-SW48 48
8’ (200mm) ROUGH AND FINAL NT11-0200-SW48 48
They provide an optimized balance between rough and final finishing.
Cloths
15
MICROFIBER